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※ Quartz tube need groove as listed above.
　 PILLAR do not supply the Quartz tubing.

Design Feature

MAX OPERATING TEMP. 200℃

MAX OPERATING PRESSURE 0.4MPa

MPaG
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For liquid use only

Super 300 Type Quartz Fittings

Features

• Increased performance and safety
    The PFA stopper ring locks security into the quartz groove.
    The latest S300 fitting design generates greater holding force, 
    which means a safe and secure PFA tube connection.  

• Excellent chemical resistance
    The wetted parts are made from PTFE and PFA, providing 
    excellent corrosion resistance.

• Ultra clean manufacturing process
    Pillar fittings are processed in a Class 1000 clean room, from 
    resin to finished product. They are packed in the Pillar “Clean 
    Pack”, to maintain the highest purity until the fitting is needed.
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CAUTION • Follow the instructions, before installation 
and operation, for your safety.

*Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without prior notice.
*The data on this catalogue are solely for your reference and are not to be 
  construed as constituting a warranty.
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Assembling   Please refer to the operation manual

●Insertion of quartz tube
     PILLAR QUARTZ-FITTING is composed of, stopper ring,
     body, ferrule and union nut.
     Installation method is
     (1) Run the quartz tube through the union nut.
     (2) Put the stopper ring into the groove of quartz tube.
     (3) Insert the ferrule taking care of the correct direction.
     (4) Union nut should be hand turned strongly and turned half turn 
         by spanner. (Don’t turn over)

●Insertion of PFA tube
     Super 300 Type PILLAR Fitting is composed of sleeve, union nut 
     and gauge ring.
     Installation method is
     (1) Run the tube through union nut.
     (2) Insert the sleeve to tube.
     (3) Tighten until the projection of the gauge ring and the projection
         at the end of the union nut come into contact with each other.
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Configuration

①
②
③
④
⑤

BODY
FERRULE
STOPPER RING
UNION NUT
QUARTZ TUBE

ＰＴＦＥ
ＰＴＦＥ
ＰＦＡ
ＰＦＡ
QUARTZ

⑥
⑦
⑧
⑨

SLEEVE
UNION NUT
GAUGE RING
PFA TUBE

ＰＦＡ
ＰＦＡ
ETFE
ＰＦＡ

No. PART MATERIAL No. PART MATERIAL

How to order

PFA TUBE
mm

  6×4
  8×6
10×8
12×10
19×15.8
25×22

1.0

1.6
1.5

±0.10

±0.06

±0.10

±0.12

±0.20

inch

6.35×3.95
9.53×6.33
12.7×9.5
19×15.8
25.4×22.2

W2
W3
W4
W6
W8

1.2

1.6

±0.10

±0.20

±0.12 ±0.10

TYPE SHAPE
SUPER

300 FITTING
QUARTZ TUBE

OD
TUBE
SIZE

BODY MATERIAL
A=PTFE
B=PFA

O.D × I.D THICK-
NESS

TOLERANCE

O.D WALL
THICKNESS

O.D × I.D THICK-
NESS

TOLERANCE

O.D WALL
THICKNESS

Q – R U 8 – P 8 A


